
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4, R
NE 604.48 FT FOR POB, CONT NE 17
100 FT, SW 175 FT, NW 100 FT TO 

IC CONSTRUCTION LLC
818 WEST DUVAL ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

31-3S-17-06262-006
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06
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1528/529 11/22/2024 WD U I 37 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS STEVEN THOMAS

IC CONSTRUCTION LLC

1499/1545 9/26/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS STEVEN THOMAS

THOMAS STEVEN THOMA
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516 SW ARLINGTON BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 7 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 14 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8400 06 3,483 96.7200 35.79 124,657 1987 1987 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 WAREH STOR  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 3000

AOF 228 150 342 6,120

AOF 513 150 770 13,779

BAS 487 100 487 8,715

BAS 772 100 772 13,815

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 17,895

CAN 375 30 112 2,004

3,375 3,483 62,328

BAS= W25 BAS= W25 BAS= W25 S21 AOF= S19 CAN= S5 E75 N5 W75$
E12 N19 W12$ E12 S19 E13 N40$ S40 E25 N40$ S13 AOF= S27 E19
N27 W19$ E19 S27 E6 N40$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,100

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

4,400

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 CG 175.00 100.00 17,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 17,500


